
Admission Fee Structure 2023

Head 

Tuition Fees 
  
Admission Fees 

Examination Charge 

Laboratory Deposit 

Library Deposit 

Total Government Fees 

Session Charge 

University  Sports Fee & 
Centre Fee  

Registration Fees 

Cost of Reg. Form 

Development Fees 

Identity Card 

Cultural Fee 

Miscellaneous Fees 

Student’s Health Home 

Total Non-Government Fees 

GRAND TOTAL 

B.A. Major: Bengali, English, History & Sanskrit

B.Sc. Major: Botany, Chemistry, Physiology & Zoology

*Bank Charge will be applied as applicable.

 

    

Admission Fee Structure 2023-2024 

B. A (Major) B. Sc

75 x 12=900 110 x 12=  132

75 

01 

00 

05 

981 

150 

50 

100 

10 

100 

60 

100 

70 

10 

 650 

1,631 

B.A. Major: Bengali, English, History & Sanskrit 

B.Sc. Major: Botany, Chemistry, Physiology & Zoology 

*Bank Charge will be applied as applicable. 

    

B. Sc (Major) 

110 x 12=  1320 

110 

01 

25 

05 

1,461 

150 

50 

100 

10 

100 

60 

100 

70 

10 

650 

2,111 

 


