Head	B. A (Major)	B. Sc (Major)
Tuition Fees	75 x 12=900	110 x 12= 1320
Admission Fees	75	110
Examination Charge	01	01
Laboratory Deposit	00	25
Library Deposit	05	05
Total Government Fees	981	1,461
Session Charge	150	150
University Sports Fee & Centre Fee	50	50
Registration Fees	100	100
Cost of Reg. Form	10	10
Development Fees	100	100
Identity Card	60	60
Cultural Fee	100	100
Miscellaneous Fees	70	70
Student's Health Home	10	10
Total Non-Government Fees	650	650
GRAND TOTAL	1,631	2,111

## Admission Fee Structure 2023-2024

B.A. Major: Bengali, English, History & Sanskrit

B.Sc. Major: Botany, Chemistry, Physiology & Zoology

\*Bank Charge will be applied as applicable.

Officer-In-Charge Government General Degree College at Kaliganj Officer-in-charge Government General Degree College at Kaliganj Debagram, Nadia